RFWK 2024/25 — Ergebnisse

Runde 3

LG B-Klasse

Platz

10

Verein

Pfrentsch |

Waldthurn 1l

Moasbach Il

Waldheim 11

Spielberg

Dollnitz |

Reichenau

Gebhardsreuth 11

Waidhaus Il

Hubertus Eslarn IV

LG Jugendklasse

Platz

Verein

Gebhardsreuth

Heumaden

Moosbach

Waldheim

Roggenstein

Ringe
1388
1384
1349
1325
1319
1318
1312
1307
1286

1218

Ringe

913

905

889

823

Punkte

Punkte

LG C-Klasse

Platz

LG Schilerklasse

Platz

10

Verein
Frankenreuth II
1884 Eslarn IV
Etzgersrieth II
Heumaden IlI
Pfrentsch II
Roggenstein 1l

Tannesberg

Verein

Waldthurn |

Hub. Eslarn

Heumaden

Lennesrieth

Délinitz

Waldthurn 11

Pfrentsch

Oberlind

Gebhardsreuth

Roggenstein

Ringe

1347

1284

1204

1197

1179

Ringe

454

422

421

399

345

310

303

131

Stand 30.12.2024

Punkte

7

6

5

4

3

0

0

Punkte

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
0



LP B-Klasse

Platz Verein

1 Waldthurn

2 Heumaden |

3 1884 Eslarn 11

4 Heumaden Il

5 Moosbach

6 Waidhaus |1
SpPi A-Klasse

Platz Verein

1 Hub. Eslarn |
2 Pfrentsch 1l
3 Viohenstraul3 [I

Ringe

1360

1301

1255

1254

1223

1099

Ringe

937

918

734

LP C-Klasse

Punkte Platz Verein Ringe
6 1 Frankenreuth Il 1274
5 2 Pfrentsch II 1151
4 3 Gebhardsreuth 11 868
3
2
1

Punkte
3
2

Punkte



